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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Santa Cruz * 110.950 27.050 27.525 27.925 28.450
12T 1 1

3412 Maile Holden 9.075 9.575
3416 Mei Nee 9.000 9.250
3420 Elizabeth Snider 8.975
3407 Kaia Graham 9.225
3424 Anna Walker-Edwards 9.200 9.5759.500
3406 Lenora Freeman 9.100 9.300
3411 Lainey Holden 9.175

2 Head Over Heels * 110.650 27.825 27.250 27.200 28.375
21 2 4

3104 Zosia Morehouse 9.350 8.850
3105 Bee Norton Tsang 9.250 9.200 9.4508.900
3103 Zoey Hire 9.225 9.175 9.425
3102 Amelia Fung 8.875 9.5009.450

3 Peninsula, San Mateo * 109.200 27.050 27.150 27.500 27.500
52T 3 2

3258 Luann Zhang 9.025 9.150 9.3259.250
3252 Jordan Brambila 9.025
3257 Haviland Sievers 9.000 9.000
3254 Yuna Irokawa 9.000 9.325
3253 Analise Chin 9.1258.925
3256 Maliha Moran 9.050

4 Monterey Gymnastics * 108.975 26.725 26.950 27.250 28.050
34 4 3

3154 Amber Kane 9.025 9.100 9.3258.800
3160 Cynthia Reyes 8.875 8.950 9.3509.350
3158 Patricia Ortiz 8.825
3155 Sydney Leighton 8.900
3152 Hailey Evans 9.3759.100

5 Gymtowne SSF * 106.300 26.325 26.200 25.925 27.850
45 6 5

3052 Josephine Harsana 8.875 8.700 9.0758.600
3053 Noelle Young 8.800 8.700 9.5008.825
3051 Bela Bhushan 8.650 8.800 9.2758.500
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6 Peninsula San Carlos * 104.250 25.075 26.800 25.050 27.325
66 5 6

3202 Juliet Klinke 8.400 9.125 9.3008.550
3205 Tali Ramin 8.350 8.825 9.1008.450
3201 Kassidy Avila 8.325 8.850 8.925
3204 Keira McNally 8.050
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